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Finance Department

CITY COLLECTOR

Collector’s Certificate #51 January 9, 2004

TO THE HONORABLE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE:

Tangible Tax - Bankruptcy

*■

IN CITY COUNCIL c
Robert P. Ceprano 
City Collector

ROBERT P. CEPRANO 
Tax Collector

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 44-7-14 of the General Laws of Rhode 
Island, 1956, as amended, the undersigned City Collector of the City of Providence 
hereby requests your Honorable Body to cancel the following taxes or such part thereof 
as may be requested as same are determined to be un-collectable as herein set forth.

AMOUNT
6,607.58
1,879.43
1,016.55

182.98
3,219.30
4,842.91
6,533.98
1,572.29
1,889.20

974.22
28,718.44

YEAR
1991
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001

DAVID N. CICILLINE

READER 1 5 2004READAPR
WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED THAT 

THE SAME BE APPROVED.
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From Entry date >- 12/15/03 To Entry date <= 12/15/03 Reason Code ~ bk

Bill No. Inst Description Cnr. Bal. New Bai.Syst Tax Map Number Owner Name Account No. Modif. by Modif. Date Amount

BILL YEAR : 1991

Hcnliige Loan And Iiivcsliiient Co 90006805 99-50252PP
975.89 975.89'rOl'Al:   
975.89 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 90006805 : 975.89

.99-50022Vans Self Serve (dba) 90011039PP .

5,631.69 5,631.69TOTAL:

5,631.69 5,631.69 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 90011039 ;

6,607.58 6,607.58 0.00TOT.AL SUBSYSTEM PP : 

TOTAJ.YEAR1991 : 6,607.58 6,607.58 0.00
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Citv of Provideoce
Pending Adjustment Report
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From Enlry dale >= 12/15/03 To Eniiy dale <= 12/15/03 Reason Code = bk

Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Cur. Bal. New Bal.Syst Tax Map Number Owner Name Amount

BILL YEAR : 1993
13454113Mckennn, Keven 99-50121PP

81.32 81.32TOTAL:

TOTAL ACCOUNT 13454113 ; 81.32 ■ 81.32 0.00

99132410 99-50703Gordon Law Assoc IncPP

TOTAL: 1,798.11 1,798.11

TOTAL ACCOUNT 99132410 : 1,798.11 1,798.1 1 0.00

TOTAL SUBSYSTEM PP : 1,879.43 1,879.43 0.00

TOTALVEAR 1993 : 1,879.43 1,879.43 0.00

I
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From Entry dale >= 12/15/03 To Entry date 12/15/03 Reason Code = bk

Syst Tax Map Number Owner Name Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount New Bal.

BILL YEAR : 1994
99132410Gordon Law Assoc Inc 99-50430PP

1,016.551,016.55TOTAL;

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 99132410 : 1,016.55 1,016.55

0.00TOTAL SUBSYSTEM PP : 1,016.55 1,016.55

TOTALYEAR 1994 : 0.001,016.55 1,016.55

\\Wtbsei-vei\C3ovci n\Repo!ls\pi o_peiidadj ipl 7l(sp3).004

Frovideoce
Pending Adjustment Report
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From Entry dalc>= 12/15/03 To Entry date <= .12/15/03 Reason Code = bk

New Bal.Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Cur. Bal.Syst Tax Map Number Owner Name Amount

BILL YEAR : 1995
Mckcnna, Keven 13454113 99-50078PP

182.98182.98TOTAL;

TOTAL ACCOUNT 13454113 ; 0.00182.98 182.98

TOTAL SUBSYSTEM PP : 182.98 182.98 0.00

TOTALYEAR1995 ; 182.98 182.98 0.00

\\\Vcbseivei\Goveni\Rcports\pro_j)siidadj.ipl 71(sp3).004

Citv of Providence
Pending Adjustment Report
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From Entry date >= 12/15/03 To Entry dale <= 12/15/03 Reason Code = bk

Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Cur. Bal. New Bal.Syst Tax Map Number Owner Name Modif. by Modif. Date Amount

BILL YEAR : 1996
Ri Cleaners Inc 99141180 99-50633PP

3,219.30 3,219.30TOTAL;

TOTAL ACCOUNT 99141180 : 3,219.30 3,219.30 0.00

TOTAL SUBSYSTEM PP : 3,219.30 3,219.30 0.00

TOTALYEAR 1996 : 3,219.30 3,219.30 0.00

WWeli.ici vei\Ooveni\Reports\pro_pennadj qil 7l(sp3).004
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From Entry date >= 12/15/03 To Entry dale <= 12/15/03 Reason Code = bk

New Bal.Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Ciir. Bal.Syst Tax Map Number Owner Name Amount

BILLYEAR : 1997
99-50051Mckeiina, Kcven 13454113PP

581.62 581.62TOTAL;

0.00.TOTAL ACCOUNT 13454113 : 581.62 581.62

6303020 99-50733PP

537.46 537.46TOTAL:

TOTAL ACCOUNT 6303020 ; 537.46 537.46 0.00

99141180 99-50416Ri Cleaners IncPP

3,723.83 3,723.83TOTAL:

TOTAL ACCOUNT 99141180 : 3,723.83 3,723.83 0.00,

TOTAL SUBSYSTEM PP : 4,842.91 4,842.91 0.00

TOTALYEAR 1997 : 4,842.91 4,842.91 0.00

i
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Best Way Cleaners And Tailors 
Dba
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From Eniry dale >= 12/15/03 To Entry date <= 12/15/03 Reason Code = bk

Bill No. Inst Description New Bal.Account No. Modif. by Modif. Date Car. Bal.Syst Tax Map Number Owner Name Amount

BILL YEAR : 1998

13454113 99-50047PP Mckcnna, Kcven

852.26852.26TOTAL;

TOTAL ACCOUNT 13454113 ; 852.26 852.26 0.00

6303020 99-50511PP-

1,213.12 1,213 12TOTAL;

TOTAL ACCOUNT 6303020 ; 1,213.12 1,213.12 0.00

Ri Cleaners Inc 99141180 99-50325PP

4,468.60 4,468.60TOTAL;

TOTAL ACCOUNT 99141180 ; 4,468.60 4,468.60 0.00

TOTAL SUBSYSTEM PP ; 6,533.98 6,533.98 0.00

TOTALYEAR 1998 ; 6,533.98 0.006,533.98
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Best Way Cleaners And Tailors 
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From Entry dale >= J 2/15/03 To Entry date <= 12/15/03 Reason Code = bk

Bill No. Inst Description Cnr. Bal. New Bal.Account No. Modif. by Modif. DateSyst Tax Map Number Owner Name Amount

BILL YEAR : 1999
99)41180 99-502201^ Cleaners IncPP

1,572.29 1,572.29TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 99141180 : 1,572.29 1,572.29

0.00TOTAL SUBSYSTEM PP : 1,572.29 1,572.29

TOTALYEAR 1999 : 1,572.29 1,572.29 0.00
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From Entry date >= 12/15/03 To Entry date <= 12/15/03 Reason Code = bk

Inst Description Cur. Bal. New Bal>Account No. Bill No. Modif. by Modif. Date AmountSyst Tax Map Number Owner Name

BILL YEAR : 2000
99141180 00-50182Ri Cleaners IncPP

1,889.20 1,889.20TOTAL:

TOTAL ACCOUNT 99141180 : 1,889.20 1,889.20 0.00

0.00TOTAL SUBSYSTEM PP ; 1,889.20 1,889.20

TOTALYEAR 2000 : 1,889.20 0.001,889.20
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City of Frovlde.oce 
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From Entry date >= 12/15/03 To Entry date <= 12/15/03 Reason Code = bk

Syst Tax Map Number Owner Name Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Cur. Bal. New Bal.Amount

BILL YEAR : 2001
I

Ri Cleaners Inc 99141180 00-50177PP

974.22 974.22TOTAL:

0.00974.22 974.22
TOTAL ACCOUNT 99141180:

974.22 974.22 0.00TOTAL SUBSYSTEM PP :

TOT ALYEAR 2001 : 974.22 974.22 0.00
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